

- 1. All houses must be dropped off by 5 p.m. at the Visitor's Center on December 1<sup>st</sup>.
- 2. All houses must be on a base no bigger than 24"x24".
- 3. Gingerbread houses must be picked up on December 20<sup>th</sup> or they will be thrown away.
- 4. All materials, except for lights and materials to decorate the base, must be edible.
- 5. Group and individual entries are allowed
- 6. Winner will be decided by people's choice.
- 7. All gingerbread house's must be family friendly, no vulgar or offensive decorations will be allowed.
- 8. Winners will be announced December 10<sup>th</sup>.

Name/Team:	<del>*************************************</del>	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Gingerbread House T	itle:	XIX.
Sign below to show	you have read and und	erstand the above statements.
Signature:		Date:

Send completed forms to lake.norman@ncparks.gov or turn in at the

Visitor's Center. All forms must be turned in by December 5<sup>th</sup>.



Show off your gingerbread house making skills at Lake Norman State Park! All gingerbread houses will be on display at the Visitor's Center from December 2<sup>nd</sup> to December 9<sup>th</sup> for the public to vote on their favorite. The house with the most votes will receive a Lake Norman State Park Prize Pack! Registration fee is a donation to the Friends of Lake Norman State Park.



Stop by the Visitor's Center to fill out a registration form. Limit of 15 gingerbread houses.

Registration Deadline is December 1<sup>st</sup>.

For more information call 704-528-6350.